Bingley Amateur Swimming Club

Club Gala Night No. 4 Results — 7 November 2018

Event: 1

Girls Open 4L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Bethany Meer - 55.78 (2015)

1 Maisie Dunne 1.01.47
2 Katie Wiles 1:03.12
3 Holly Vasey 1:03.18
4 Amelia Fullerton 1:03.31
5 Sophia Gledhill 1:11.89
6 Mabel Walker 1:14.93
7 Poppy Dunne 1:16.08
8 Libby Bennett 1:16.57
9 Isobelle Jennings 1:17.56
10 Maddie Arnold - Wood 1:20.94
11 Pippa Bennett 1:22.07
12 Laura Wiles 1:22.34
13 Evelyn Gledhill 1:23.38
14 Carrie-Anne Norris 1:25.81
15 Ciara O'Carroll 1:29.15
16 Megan Wilkinson 1:30.25
17 LornaKerr 1:32.25
18 Lucy Cliffe 1:47.06
Event: 2

Boys Open 4L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Joel Pitchforth - 50.64 (1991)

1 James Dobson 54.37
2 Samuel Akers 54.78
3 Joshua Jones 56.21
4  Rory Kunz 58.25
5 Oliver Smeele 59.18
6 Callum Mawson 1:03.83
7 Corey Green 1:04.68
8 Bryn Pacey 1:20.25
9 Ellis Thackrah 1:21.38
10 Oliver Johnstone 1:33.60
Charlie Richards DQ
Event: 3

Girls 8 and Under 1L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Mabel Walker - 21.19 (2015)

1 Heidi Thorpe 24.72
2  Grace Kettlewell 26.65
3 Eliza Naglik 26.84
4 Annabelle Kerr 27.77
5 Isabelle Jebb 28.37

Event: 4

Boys 8 and Under 1L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Isaac Stabler - 21.47 (2015)

1
2
3

Oliver Battle
Stanley Dunne
Harry Marples

Event: 5

Girls 9 Years 1L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Sophia Basaraba - 18.97 (2014)

1
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Pippa Bennett
Evelyn Gledhill
Molly Azemar-Battle
Ciara O'Carroll
Hollie Mawson
Isabelle Parsons
Sophie BARBER
Ruby Sumpter

Event: 6

Boys 9 Years 1L Breststroke
Record Holder: Isaac Stabler - 18.78 (2016)

1
3
2

Charlie Alred
Oscar Cooke
George Craven
Quinn-Austin Kelly
Thomas Littler

Event: 7

Girls 10 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Sophia Basaraba - 39.63 (2015)
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Poppy Dunne
Katie Buckley
Lucy McNabb
Laura Wiles
Harriet Marshall
Lucy Cliffe

Lara Brown
Lydia Empson
Lorna Kerr

Event: 8

Boys 10 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Isaac Stabler - 38.03 (2017)

1

Zak Sheriff

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

22.84
23.02
28.78

20.84
21.57
22.94
23.03
23.06
24.25
26.94
27.25

24.91
29.25
27.88

42.30
47.13
49.19
51.07
52.59
55.54

46.34
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Ellis Thackrah
Callum Fullerton
Oliver Johnstone
Max Battle
Robert Ambler
Dawid Naglik
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Event: 9

Girls 11 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Emma Bowler - 37.25 (1999)

1 Sophia Gledhill

Mabel Walker

Erin O'Carroll
Elizabeth Slater

Kate Eccles

Libby Bennett

Maddie Arnold - Wood
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Event: 10

Boys 11 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Adrian Lonsdale - 37.22 (1994)

1 Samuel Barber
2 Jack Azemar-Battle

Event: 11

Girls 12 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Sian Freeman - 35.78 (2003)

1 Hannah Carney
Bailey Cawley-Warin
Jessica Fullerton
Isobelle Jennings
Olivia Marshall
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Event: 12

Boys 12 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Archie Dunne - 34.47 (2015)

1 Daniel Carter
Sam Parsons
Charlie Parsons
Bryn Pacey
Charlie Richards
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Event: 13

Girls 13 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Isobel Mawson - 34.31 (2012)

1 Holly Vasey

47.28
51.43
58.61

1:04.24

41.15
41.19
42.31
45.88
46.64
46.65

42.37
47.15

35.90
39.85
40.12
43.91
45.35

38.53
38.97
41.37
43.91
45.97

38.56

2 Katie Wiles
3 Rowan Tonge
4  Frances Wood

Event: 14

Boys 13 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Archie Dunne - 32.78 (2016)

1 Roan Sheriff

2 Callum Mawson

3 Bailey Lonsdale

Event: 15

Girls 14 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Sian Freeman - 33.66 (2005)
1 Maisie Dunne
2 Mary Grogan
3 Ruby Oddie

Event: 16

Boys 14 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: James Lund - 33.59 (2013)
1 JoshualJones

2 Samuel Akers

Event: 17

Girls 15 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Sian Freeman - 32.69 (2006)

1 Amelia Fullerton
2 Paige Morley

Event: 18

Boys 15 Years 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Archie Dunne - 30.81 (2018)

1 Oliver Smeele
2 Corey Green

Event: 19

Girls 16 and Over 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Sian Freeman - 33.12 (2007)

Event: 20

Boys 16 and Over 2L Breaststroke
Record Holder: Tom Lonsdale - 29.50 (2003)

1 James Dobson

2 Rory Kunz

3 Alexander Smeele

40.09
45.16
45.72

35.44
35.68
38.93

36.66
41.85
43.25

35.52
39.88

37.78
38.04

33.31
37.63

33.98
36.97
38.35
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Event: 21

Girls 8 and Under 1L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Sophia Basaraba - 16.50 (2013)

1 Eliza Naglik
Heidi Thorpe
Isabelle Jebb
Annabelle Kerr
Grace Kettlewell
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Event: 22

Boys 8 and Under 1L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Andrew Mettrick - 16.58 (2010)

1 Stanley Dunne
2 Oliver Battle
3 Harry Marples

Event: 23

Girls 9 Years 1L Frontcrawl

Record Holder: Holly Williams - 14.82 (1998)
1 Hollie Mawson

Evelyn Gledhill

Pippa Bennett

Ciara O'Carroll

Molly Azemar-Battle

Ruby Sumpter

Isabelle Parsons

Sophie BARBER
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Event: 24

Boys 9 Years 1L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Zac Sheriff - 15.06 (2017)

1 Quinn-Austin Kelly
Oscar Cooke
Thomas Littler
Charlie Alred
Daniel Atherton
George Craven
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Event: 25
Girls 10 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Sophia Basaraba - 30.59 (2015)
1 PoppyDunne
2 Laura Wiles
3 LornaKerr
4 Jolecia Bray

19.35
19.78
21.68
23.99
31.62

17.81
18.37
23.41

16.15
16.50
17.03
17.88
20.43
21.37
21.85
23.50

18.35
21.28
21.50
21.57
22.72
29.62

31.89
36.31
37.63
38.38

Lucy McNabb
Lara Brown
Katie Buckley
Ava Barker
Lucy Cliffe
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Event: 26

Boys 10 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Andrew Mettrick - 30.38 (2012)

1 Zak Sheriff

Ellis Thackrah
Callum Fullerton
Robert Ambler
Oliver Johnstone
Dawid Naglik
Max Battle
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Event: 27

Girls 11 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Hannah Warton - 28.33 (2003)

1 Mabel Walker

Sophia Gledhill

Libby Bennett

Erin O'Carroll

Megan Wilkinson
Maddie Arnold - Wood
Kate Eccles

Elizabeth Slater

Grace Thorpe
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Event: 28

Boys 11 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Mark Gilhooly - 28.19 (1996)

1 Samuel Barber
2 William Reynolds
3 Jack Azemar-Battle

Event: 29

Girls 12 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Ella Stabler - 28.13 (2016)

1 Hannah Carney
Bailey Cawley-Warin
Jessica Fullerton
Isobelle Jennings
Olivia Marshall
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40.06
41.09
41.35
42.71
44.76

34.35
36.25
37.97
39.66
39.75
42.18
46.94

32.00
32.43
33.78
34.10
38.28
38.58
40.28
40.59
41.50

35.95
37.94
38.72

30.63
32.16
34.78
34.81
35.68
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Event: 30

Boys 12 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Archie Dunne - 25.21 (2015)

1 Charlie Parsons
2 Sam Parsons

3 Charlie Richards
4  Bryn Pacey

Event: 31

Girls 13 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Ella Stabler - 27.10 (2017)

1 Katie Wiles

Holly Vasey
Rowan Tonge
Frances Wood
Carrie-Anne Norris
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Event: 32

Boys 13 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Archie Dunne - 24.07 (2016)
1 Roan Sheriff
2 Callum Mawson
3 Bailey Lonsdale

Event: 33

Girls 14 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Bethany Meer - 26.79 (2013)
1 Maisie Dunne

2 Mary Grogan
3 Ruby Oddie

Event: 34

Boys 14 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Joshua Holdsworth - 25.09 (2010)

1 Samuel Akers
2 Joshua Jones

Event: 35

Girls 15 Years 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Bethany Meer - 26.75 (2014)

1 Amelia Fullerton
2 Paige Morley

Event: 36
Boys 15 Years 2L Frontcrawl

32.53
34.16
34.94
36.60

28.00
28.58
3531
37.97
38.41

26.81
29.08
30.88

29.89
32.87
38.82

24.50
26.21

29.16
29.91

NR

Record Holder: Archie Dunne - 23.34 (2018)
1 Oliver Smeele
2 Corey Green

Event: 37

Girls 16 and Over 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Bethany Meer - 25.53 (2015)

1 Olivia Broadbent

Event: 38

Boys 16 and Over 2L Frontcrawl
Record Holder: Tom Lonsdale - 23.13 (2003)

1 James Dobson
2 Rory Kunz
3 Alexander Smeele

Sam AKers

27.12
28.94

32.81

25.09
26.53
29.15

Congratulations to our new Club Record holder:



